Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120022A086239
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model

Order number 0990105952
Production number 8086079
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 14.09.09

Major assemblies

Engine

Steering

Codes

Code

030
061
108
200A
201A
205B
213
230
236
280
283B
287
291
293
294

3058

Major assembly number

WDD2120022A086239
E 220 CDI Sedan / E 220 d Sedan

Variant Object number

65192430092795 A6510107403
Transmission 72264607845500 2122700500
Front axle, left ~ 2123302505100923814855
Front axle, right 2123302605100923814862
Rear axle 21235048010982737009
Integral carrier  2126280057000923800051 A2126280057
2124603800400923706560 A2124603800
Designation Code type
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available sales
Leather upholstery sales
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available partsldent
Speed-sensitive power steering sales
PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance sales
Special light switch - dim-dip light sales
Steering wheel + shift/selector lever in leather sales
No code designations currently available partsldent
EASY-PACK through-loading facility sales
Pelvis airbag sales
Sidebag in rear left and right sales
Kneebag driver's side sales
No code designations currently available partsldent
Cup holder sales

309
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192430092795(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192430092795(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72264607845500(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72264607845500(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

335B

386

414

423

43P

474

477

510

518

524

580

600

608

619

621

625

668

677

690

700

736

792U

800

901L

915

919

928

954

99N

9XXL

B12

F212

FW

Designation

No code designations currently available
Comfort telephony

Electric sunroof, glass version

5-speed automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Diesel Particulate filter

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Audio 20 incl. CD changer

Media Interface including consumer cable set
Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Australia specification

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
DIRECT CONTROL suspension sportily
Emergency wheel (mini spare)

No code designations currently available
Wood finish, black ash / piano lacquer

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

No code designations currently available

Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)
Cooling capacity - booster package

Emission control system with Euro 5 technology
AVANTGARDE

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available

Sedan

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
partsldent

partsldent



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
G646  No code designations currently available partsldent
GA No code designations currently available partsldent
HA No code designations currently available partsldent
154 No code designations currently available production
K10 Software control for the active light function sales

K11 Adaptive brake light, flashing sales

K13 No code designations currently available sales

M22 No code designations currently available production
M651  No code designations currently available partsldent
P35 Light Package sales

R No code designations currently available partsldent
RO1 Summer tyres sales

R11 5-twin spoke alloy wheels 43.2 cm (17") sales

uo1 Belt buckle with switch sales

u41 Fuel/water separator and lubrication package sales

Vo6 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 201 -

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather upholstery

Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:CERAMICLEAR
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 792

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Other

Windshield transmission 4D 3F 28 1E 8E 72 FF FF
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