Data card: WDD2120022A086239

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120022A086239

Vehicle model E 220 CDI Sedan / E 220 d Sedan

 Order number
 0990105952

 Production number
 8086079

 Production plant
 P0500

 Shipment date
 14.09.09

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	65192430092795		A6510107403
Transmission	72264607845500		2122700500
Front axle, left	2123302505100923814855		
Front axle, right	2123302605100923814862		
Rear axle	21235048010982737009		
Integral carrier	2126280057000923800051		A2126280057
Steering	2124603800400923706560		A2124603800

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
030	No code designations currently available	sales
061	No code designations currently available	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
200A	Leather upholstery	sales
201A	No code designations currently available	sales
205B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
213	Speed-sensitive power steering	sales
230	PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance	sales
236	Special light switch - dim-dip light	sales
280	Steering wheel + shift/selector lever in leather	sales
283B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
287	EASY-PACK through-loading facility	sales
291	Pelvis airbag	sales
293	Sidebag in rear left and right	sales
294	Kneebag driver's side	sales
305B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
309	Cup holder	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
335B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
386	Comfort telephony	sales
414	Electric sunroof, glass version	sales
423	5-speed automatic transmission	sales
43P	No code designations currently available	sales
474	Diesel Particulate filter	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
510	Audio 20 incl. CD changer	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
524	Paint protection - preservation freight packaging	sales
580	Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)	sales
600	Headlamp cleaning system	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
619	Cornering light function	sales
621	Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)	sales
625	Australia specification	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension sportily	sales
690	Emergency wheel (mini spare)	sales
700	No code designations currently available	sales
736	Wood finish, black ash / piano lacquer	sales
792U	No code designations currently available	sales
800	Technical modifications	sales
901L	No code designations currently available	sales
915	Fuel tank with increased capacity (80 I)	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
928	Emission control system with Euro 5 technology	sales
954	AVANTGARDE	sales
99N	No code designations currently available	production
9XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
FW	Sedan	partsIdent

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
G646	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
НА	No code designations currently available	partsldent
J54	No code designations currently available	production
K10	Software control for the active light function	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
M22	No code designations currently available	production
M651	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
P35	Light Package	sales
R	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R11	5-twin spoke alloy wheels 43.2 cm (17")	sales
U01	Belt buckle with switch	sales
U41	Fuel/water separator and lubrication package	sales
V06	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsldent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	201 -
Additional information on interior equipment	200 - Leather upholstery
Scratch-resistant clearcoat	C:CERAMICLEAR

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	792		

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Other

Windshield transmission 4D 3F 28 1E 8E 72 FF FF